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SL.NO
.

DRUG NAME (WITH STRENGTH) SUB-CATEGORY

1 Amoxycillin Trihydrate 125mg DT / 250mg DT / 500mg

2 Amoxycillin Trihydrate + Potassium Clavulanate 200/250/400/500/875mg 
+ 28.5/125/57/125/125mg

3 Amoxycillin Trihydrate + Potassium Clavulanate + Lactic Acid Bacillus 
500mg + 125mg + 60ms

4 Ampicillin + Dicloxacillin 125/250 + 125/250mg

5 Ampicillin + Cloxacillin 250 + 250mg

6 Sultamicillin 250 DT / 375 / 750mg

7 Cefaclor 125/250/375/500/750mg

8 Cefadroxil (DT) (Tab/Cap) 125mg / 250 / 500mg

9 Cefadroxil + Potassium Clavulanate 250/500mg + 62.5 / 125mg

10 Cefdinir (DT) (Tab/Cap) 125mg / 300mg

11 Cefetamet 250 / 500mg

12 Cefixime 200 / 400mg

13 Cefixime (DT) 50 DT / 100 / 200mg

14 Cefixime + Clavulanic Acid 50 DT / 100 DT / 200mg + 31.25 / 62.5 / 125mg

15 Cefixime + Lactic Acid Bacillus 100 / 200mg + 60ms

16 Cefixime + Ofloxacin 100mg / 200mg + 100mg DT / 200mg

17 Cefixime + Cloxacillin 200mg + 500mg (SR)

18 Cefixime + Dicloxacillin 200mg + 500mg (ER)

19 Cefixime + Moxifloxacin 400mg (SR) + 400mg (SR)

20 Cefixime + Lactic Acid Bacillus 50mg + 60ms

21 Cefpodoxime Proxetil 50 DT / 100 DT / 200mg

22 Cefpodoxime + Clavulanic Acid 50 DT / 100 DT / 200mg + 31.25 / 62.5 / 
125mg

23 Cefpodoxime + Ofloxacin 100 DT / 200mg + 100 / 200mg

24 Cefprozil 250 / 500mg

25 Cefuroxime Axetil 125 DT / 250 / 500mg

26 Cefuroxime Axetil + Potassium Clavulanate 250 / 500mg / 250 + 125 / 125 
+ 62.5mg

27 Cephalexin 125 DT / 250 / 375 / 500 / 750mg

28 Faropenem 200 / 300mg (SR) Carbapenem

29 Azithromycin – 100 mg

30 Azithromycin – 250 mg

31 Azithromycin – 500 mg

32 Azithromycin – 250 mg L.B.

33 Azithromycin – 500 mg L.B.

34 Clarithromycin – 250 / 500mg

35 Roxithromycin – 150 mg

36 Ofloxacin – 200mg / 400mg

37 Ofloxacin – 200 mg + Ornidazole – 500 mg

38 Levofloxacin – 250 / 500 / 750mg

39 Levofloxacin 250 mg / Ornidazole 500 mg

40 Ciprofloxacin 500mg / 250mg

41 Ciprofloxacin 500mg + Tinidazole 600mg

42 Norfloxacin 400 mg + Tinidazole 600 mg

43 Moxifloxacin – 400 mg

44 Linezolid – 600 mg Oxazolidinone

45 Doxycycline Hyclate 100 mg + L.B. 60 million Spores Tetracycline + Probiotic

46 Rifaximin – 200mg

47 Rifaximin – 400mg

48 Rifaximin – 550mg

SL.NO
.

DRUG NAME (WITH STRENGTH) SUB-CATEGORY

1 Aceclo – 100 mg + Paracetamol – 325 mg

2 Aceclo – 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg + Serratiopeptidase 15 mg

3 Aceclo – 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg + Chlorzoxazone 250 mg

4 Aceclofenac 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg + Thiocolchicoside 4 mg

5 Aceclofenac 100 mg + Tizanidine 2 mg

6 Aceclofenac 100 mg + Diacerein 50 mg

7 Aceclo – 100 mg + Thiocolchicoside 4 mg

8 Aceclo – 100 mg + Thiocolchicoside 8 mg

9 Diclofenac – 50 mg + Thiocolchicoside 4 mg

10 Diclofenac – 50 mg + Thiocolchicoside 8 mg

11 Diclofenac Sod. 50 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg

12 Diclofenac Potassium 50 mg + Serratiopeptidase 10 mg

13 Diclofenac 50 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg + Serratiopeptidase 10 mg

14 Diclofenac 50 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg + Serratiopeptidase 15 mg

15 Etoricoxib – 90 mg / 120 mg

16 Etoricoxib 60 mg + Thiocolchicoside 4 mg

17 Etoricoxib 60 mg + Thiocolchicoside 8 mg

18 Etoricoxib 60 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg

19 Baclofen Tablets IP 10 / 20 / 30 mg Centrally Acting Muscle Relaxant

20 Ketorolac Tromethamine 10 mg Potent NSAID (Short-term use)

21 Nimesulide Tablets 100 mg NSAID

22 Nimesulide Flavoured Tablets 100 mg NSAID (Pediatric/Favored Form)

23 Nimesulide 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg NSAID + Antipyretic

24 Nimesulide 100 mg + Cetirizine HCl 5 mg + Phenylephrine HCl 10 mg NSAID + Antihistamine + Decongestant

25 Paracetamol Tablets IP 500 mg Antipyretic / Analgesic

26 Paracetamol Tablets IP 650 mg Antipyretic / Analgesic (High strength)

27 Paracetamol 325 mg + Diclofenac 50 mg + Magnesium Trisilicate 100 mg NSAID + Antacid + Antipyretic

28 Lornoxicam 4 mg / 8 mg / 16 mg NSAID (Oxicam class)

29 Lornoxicam 8 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg NSAID + Antipyretic

30 Etodolac 300 mg + Thiocolchicoside 4 mg

31 Etodolac 400 mg + Thiocolchicoside 8 mg

32 Etodolac 300 mg + Thiocolchicoside 8 mg

33 Naproxen 250 mg / 500 mg NSAID

34 Naproxen 500 mg + Domperidone 10 mg

35 Naproxen 250 mg + Domperidone 10 mg

36 Drotaverine Hydrochloride 40 mg / 80 mg

37 Drotaverine Hydrochloride 80 mg + Mefenamic Acid 250 mg

38 Mefenamic Acid 250 mg + Dicyclomine Hydrochloride 10 mg

39 Mefenamic Acid 250 mg + Dicyclomine Hydrochloride 20 mg

40 Tranexamic Acid + Mefenamic Acid Tablets 500 mg Antifibrinolytic + NSAID

41 Paracetamol 325 mg + Mefenamic Acid 250 mg Antipyretic + NSAID

42 Trypsin-Chymotrypsin 50,000 AU + Diclofenac Potassium 50 mg + 
Paracetamol 325 mg

43 Trypsin 48 mg + Bromelain 90 mg + Rutoside 100 mg

44 Trypsin 48 mg + Bromelain 90 mg + Rutoside Trihydrate 100 mg + 
Aceclofenac 100 mg

45 Trypsin 48 mg + Bromelain 90 mg + Rutoside Trihydrate 100 mg + 
Diclofenac Sodium 50 mg

46 Tolperisone Hydrochloride 150 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg Muscle Relaxant + Antipyretic

47 Tapentadol Tablets 50 mg

48 Tapentadol Tablets 75 mg

49 Tapentadol Tablets 100 mg

TABLETS
ANTIBIOTICS

Cephalosporin

Penicillin

Macrolide

Fluoroquinolone

Lincosamide

NSAID + Muscle Relaxant

Painkiller + Muscle Relaxant

NSAID + Antipyretic + Enzyme

COX-2 Selective NSAID

NSAID + Muscle Relaxant

NSAID + Antiemetic

Enzyme Anti-inflammatory + NSAID + Antipyretic

Enzyme Combo + NSAID

Centrally Acting Opioid Analgesic

Painkiller (NSAID + Antipyretic)

NSAIDS

Antispasmodic
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TABLETS
SL.NO

.
DRUG NAME (WITH STRENGTH) SUB-CATEGORY

1 Albendazole 400 mg Anthelmintic

2 Ivermectin Tablets 6 mg / 12 mg Anthelmintic

3 Albendazole 400 mg + Ivermectin 6 mg Broad-Spectrum Anthelmintic

SL.NO
.

DRUG NAME (WITH STRENGTH) SUB-CATEGORY

1 Fluconazole 150 mg Antifungal (Azole class)

2 Ketoconazole 200 mg Antifungal (Imidazole class)

3 Terbinafine 250 mg / 500 mg Antifungal (Allylamine class)

4 Voriconazole IP 50 mg Antifungal (Triazole class)

5 Voriconazole 200 mg Antifungal (Triazole class)

SL.NO
.

DRUG NAME (WITH STRENGTH) SUB-CATEGORY

1 Pantoprazole 40 mg Proton Pump Inhibitor (PPI)

2 Pantoprazole 40 mg + Domperidone 10 mg PPI + Prokinetic

3 Rabeprazole 20 mg Proton Pump Inhibitor (PPI)

4 Rabeprazole 20 mg + Domperidone 10 mg PPI + Prokinetic

5 Esomeprazole 20 mg / 40 mg Proton Pump Inhibitor (PPI)

SL.NO
.

DRUG NAME (WITH STRENGTH) SUB-CATEGORY

1 Rosuvastatin 5 mg / 10 mg / 20 mg Lipid-Lowering Agent (Statin)

2 Atorvastatin 10 mg / 20 mg / 40 mg / 80 mg Lipid-Lowering Agent (Statin)

3 Atorvastatin 10 mg + Fenofibrate 72.5 mg

4 Atorvastatin 10 mg + Fenofibrate 160 mg

5 Atorvastatin 20 mg + Fenofibrate 145 mg

6 Atorvastatin 10 mg + Clopidogrel 75 mg

7 Atorvastatin 20 mg + Clopidogrel 75 mg

8 Atorvastatin 10 mg + Ezetimibe 10 mg Statin + Cholesterol Absorption Inhibitor

9 Rosuvastatin 5 mg + Fenofibrate 160 mg

10 Rosuvastatin 10 mg + Fenofibrate 160 mg

11 Rosuvastatin 20 mg + Fenofibrate 160 mg

12 Rosuvastatin 5 mg + Clopidogrel 75 mg

13 Rosuvastatin 10 mg + Clopidogrel 75 mg

14 Rosuvastatin Calcium Tablets 40 mg Statin

15 Vildagliptin - 50 mg

16 Vildagliptin - 100 mg

17 Vildagliptin - 50 mg + Metformin - 500 mg

18 Vildagliptin - 50 mg + Metformin - 850 mg

19 Vildagliptin - 50 mg + Metformin - 1000 mg

20 Glimepiride Tablets IP 1 mg

21 Glimepiride Tablets IP 2 mg

22 Domperidone Tablets IP 10 mg Antiemetic / Prokinetic

23 Alogliptin Benzoate 8.5 mg (Alogliptin 6.25 mg) Tablets

24 Alogliptin Benzoate 17 mg (Alogliptin 12.5 mg) Tablets

25 Alogliptin Benzoate 34 mg (Alogliptin 25 mg) Tablets

26 Teneligliptin Tablets 20 mg

27 Teneligliptin 20 mg and Metformin Hydrochloride (extended release) 500 
mg Tablets

28 Teneligliptin 20 mg and Metformin Hydrochloride (extended release) 1000 
mg Tablets

29 Linagliptin 2.5 mg and Metformin Hydrochloride 500 mg Tablets

30 Linagliptin 2.5 mg and Metformin Hydrochloride 250 mg Tablets

31 Linagliptin Tablets 5 mg Antidiabetic (DPP-4 Inhibitor)

32 Tolperisone Hydrochloride 150 mg and Diclofenac Sodium 50 mg Tablets Muscle Relaxant + NSAID

33 Nitrofurantoin Sustained Release Tablets 100 mg Antibiotic (UTI Treatment)

34 Canagliflozin 100 mg / 300mg

35 Dapagliflozin 5mg . 10 mg

SL.NO
.

DRUG NAME (WITH STRENGTH) SUB-CATEGORY

1 Sodium Valproate 200 mg

2 Sodium Valproate 500 mg

SL.NO
.

DRUG NAME (WITH STRENGTH) SUB-CATEGORY

1 Telmisartan 20 mg / 40 mg / 80 mg ARB (Angiotensin II Receptor Blocker)

2 Telmisartan 20 mg + Hydrochlorothiazide 12.5 mg

3 Telmisartan 40 mg + Hydrochlorothiazide 12.5 mg

4 Telmisartan 80 mg + Hydrochlorothiazide 12.5 mg

5 Telmisartan 40 mg + Chlorthalidone 12.5 mg

6 Telmisartan 80 mg + Chlorthalidone 12.5 mg

7 Telmisartan 40 mg + Amlodipine 5 mg

8 Telmisartan 80 mg + Amlodipine 5 mg

9 Telmisartan 20 mg + Amlodipine 2.5 mg + Hydrochlorothiazide 6.25 mg

10 Telmisartan 40 mg + Amlodipine 5 mg + Hydrochlorothiazide 12.5 mg

11 Telmisartan 80 mg + Amlodipine 5 mg + Hydrochlorothiazide 12.5 mg

12 Telmisartan 40 mg + Cilnidipine 10 mg ARB + CCB

13 Telmisartan 40 mg + Rosuvastatin 10 mg

14 Telmisartan 20 mg + Atorvastatin 5 mg

15 Telmisartan 40 mg + Atorvastatin 10 mg

16 Losartan Potassium 50 mg ARB

17 Losartan Potassium 50 mg + Hydrochlorothiazide 12.5 mg

18 Losartan Potassium 25 mg + Chlorthalidone 6.25 mg

19 Losartan Potassium 50 mg + Chlorthalidone 12.5 mg

20 Amlodipine 2.5 mg / 5 mg Calcium Channel Blocker (CCB)

21 Amlodipine 5 mg + Atenolol 25 mg

22 Amlodipine 5 mg + Atenolol 50 mg

23 Amlodipine 2.5 mg + Atenolol 50 mg

24 Amlodipine 10 mg + Valsartan 320 mg + Hydrochlorothiazide 25 mg CCB + ARB + Diuretic

25 Atenolol 25 mg / 50 mg / 100 mg Beta-Blocker

26 S-Amlodipine Besylate 2.5 mg / 5 mg CCB (S-enantiomer of Amlodipine)

27 S-Amlodipine 5 mg + Atenolol 50 mg CCB + Beta-Blocker

28 Clopidogrel 75 mg / 150 mg Antiplatelet

29 Ramipril 2.5 mg / 5 mg / 10 mg ACE Inhibitor

30 Cilnidipine 5 mg / 10 mg / 20 mg Calcium Channel Blocker (CCB)

31 Olmesartan Medoxomil 10 mg / 20 mg / 40 mg ARB

32 Olmesartan 20 mg + Amlodipine Besylate 5 mg

33 Olmesartan 40 mg + Amlodipine Besylate 5 mg

34 Olmesartan 20 mg + Metoprolol Succinate 50 mg ARB + Beta-Blocker

35 Olmesartan 20 mg + Amlodipine 5 mg + Hydrochlorothiazide 12.5 mg

36 Olmesartan 40 mg + Amlodipine 5 mg + Hydrochlorothiazide 12.5 mg

37 Olmesartan 20 mg + Hydrochlorothiazide 12.5 mg

38 Olmesartan 40 mg + Hydrochlorothiazide 12.5 mg

39 Olmesartan 20 mg + Chlorthalidone 12.5 mg

40 Olmesartan Medoxomil 40 mg + Chlorthalidone 12.5 mg

41 Aspirin Dispersible 75 mg

42 Aspirin Dispersible 150mg

43 Propranolol 10 mg Beta-Blocker

44 Rivaroxaban 10 mg / 15mg / 20mg Oral Anticoagulant (DOAC)

45 Tranexamic Acid 250 mg / 500 mg Antifibrinolytic

ANTIFUNGAL

PROTON PUMP INHIBITORS

STATINS

ANTIEPILEPTICS

ANTHELMINTIC

Statin + Fibrate (Dyslipidemia combo)

Statin + Antiplatelet

Statin + Fibrate

Statin + Antiplatelet

Antidiabetic (DPP-4 Inhibitor)

Antidiabetic (DPP-4 Inhibitor + Biguanide)

Antidiabetic (Sulfonylurea)

Antidiabetic (DPP-4 Inhibitor)

CARDIOLOGY DRUGS WITH COMBINATIONS

Antiplatelet

ARB + Diuretic

CCB + Beta-Blocker

ARB + CCB

ARB + CCB + Diuretic

ARB + Diuretic

ARB + Thiazide-like Diuretic

Antidiabetic (DPP-4 Inhibitor + Biguanide)

ARB + Diuretic (Thiazide)

ARB + CCB

ARB + CCB + Thiazide

ARB + Statin

Antiepileptic

SGLT2 Inhibitor (Antidiabetic)
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TABLETS
SL.NO

.
DRUG NAME (WITH STRENGTH) SUB-CATEGORY

1 Betahistine 16 mg Anti-Vertigo / Antihistamine

2 Levocetirizine mouth dissolving 5 mg Antihistamine (2nd Gen)

3 Levocetirizine Dispersible 10 mg Antihistamine (2nd Gen)

4 Montelukast 5 mg /10mg Leukotriene Receptor Antagonist (LTRA)

5 Montelukast -4 mg + Levocetirizine - 2.5 mg LTRA + Antihistamine (Pediatric)

6 Montelukast - 10 mg + Levocetirizine - 5 mg LTRA + Antihistamine

7 Montelukast 10 mg and Fexofenadine Hydrochloride 120 mg LTRA + Non-sedating Antihistamine

8 Doxofylline - 400 mg + Montelukast Sodium - 10 mg

9 Doxofylline - 800 mg + Montelukast Sodium - 10 mg

10 Montelukast Sodium 10 mg + Olopatadine Hydrochloride 5 mg LTRA + Mast Cell Stabilizer

11 Fexofenadine 120 mg / 180 mg Non-sedating Antihistamine

12 Levocetrizine 5 mg + Phenylpherine Hcl 10 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg Antihistamine + Decongestant + Analgesic

13 Paracetamol 325 mg , Phenylephrine 5 mg , Caffeine 30 mg 
,Diphenhydramine 25 mg

Cold/Flu Combo (Multi-Symptom Relief)

14 Paracetamol 325 mg, Chlorpheniramine 2 mg , Phenylephrine5 mg 
,Caffeine 30 mgTablets

Cold/Flu Combo (Antihistamine + Decongestant + CNS)

15 Promethazine Theoclate Tablets IP 25 mg

16 Promethazine Theoclate Tablets IP 50 mg

17 Ferrous Ascorbate - 100 mg + Folic acid - 1.5 mg Iron + Folic Acid Supplement

18 Ferrous Ascorbate - 100 mg + Folic acid - 1.5 mg + Zinc - 22.5 mg Hematinic with Zinc

19 Ferrous Ascorbate 100 mg, Folic Acid 1.5 mg, Cyanocobalamin 15 mcg, 
Zinc Sulphate 22.5 mg

Comprehensive Hematinic

SL.NO
.

DRUG NAME (WITH STRENGTH) SUB-CATEGORY

1 Artemether - 20 mg + Lumefantrine - 120 mg

2 Artemether -40 mg + Lumefantrine - 240 mg

3 Artemether - 80 mg + Lumefantrine - 480 mg

4 Diydroartemisinin - 40 mg + Piperaquine - 320 mg

5 Hydroxychloroquine -200 mg /400mg

6 Artesunate 25 mg and Amodiaquine 67.5 mg

7 Artesunate 50 mg and Amodiaquine 135 mg

8 Artesunate 100 mg and Amodiaquine 270 mg

SL.NO
.

DRUG NAME (WITH STRENGTH) SUB-CATEGORY

1 Gabapentin 100 mg / 300mg Anticonvulsant / Neuropathic Pain

2 Gabapentin 100 mg + Methylcobalamin 500 mcg Neuropathic Pain + Nerve Support

3 Gabapentin - 400mg + Nortriptyline - 10mg

4 Pregabalin - 75 mg + Nortriptyline - 10mg

5 Pregabalin 75 mg + Nortriptyline 10 mg + Mecobalamin 1500 mcg Neuropathic Pain + Neurovitamin

6 Aceclofenac 200 mg SR + Pregabalin 75 mg SR Pain + Neuropathy (NSAID + GABA Analog)

7 Piracetam 400 mg / 800mg

8 Citicoline Sodium 250 mg + Piracetam 200 mg

9 Citicoline Sodium 500 mg + Piracetam 400 mg

10 Citicoline - 100 mg / 250 mg / 500 mg

SL.NO
.

DRUG NAME (WITH STRENGTH) SUB-CATEGORY

1 Diacerein - 50 mg + Glucosamine - 750 mg Osteoarthritis (SYSADOA)

2 Diacerein - 50 mg + Glucosamine - 750 mg + MSM - 250 mg Osteoarthritis Combo (SYSADOA + MSM)

3 Methylcobalamin Tablets 1500 mcg Vitamin B12 Supplement

4 Mecobalamin 1500 mcg + Alpha Lipoic Acid 100 mg + Pyridoxine 3 mg + 
Folic Acid 1.5 mg + Thiamine 10 mg

Neurovitamin Complex

5 Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg + Alpha Lipoic Acid 100 mg + Pyridoxine HCl 
3 mg + Folic acid 1.5 mg + Vitamin D3 1000 IU

Neurovitamin with Bone Health Support

6 Calcium 500 mg + Vitamin D3 2000 IU + Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg + L-
Methylfolate 1 mg + Pyridoxal 5-Phosphate 20 mg

Bone + Nerve + Methylation Support

7 Calcium Carbonate - 500 mg + Vitamin D3 - 250 IU Basic Calcium + D3 Supplement

8 Calcitriol 600 mg + Calcium Carbonate 250 mg + Calcium Fructoborate 
112 mg + Zinc, Copper, Manganese

Advanced Bone Supplement

9 Calcium Citrate Maleate 250 mg + Vitamin D3 200 mg Bone Health Supplement

10 Calcium Carbonate 500 mg + Vitamin D3 500 IU + Zinc 7.5 mg + 
Ibandronic Acid 150 mg

Osteoporosis Therapy (Bisphosphonate Combo)

11 Vitamin D3 Orally Disintegrating Tablets 2000 IU Vitamin D Supplement

SL.NO
.

DRUG NAME (WITH STRENGTH) SUB-CATEGORY

1 Sildenafil Citrate - 25 mg / 50 mg / 100 mg Erectile Dysfunction (PDE5 Inhibitor)

2 Tadalafil - 10 mg / 20 mg Erectile Dysfunction / BPH (PDE5 Inhibitor)

SL.NO
.

DRUG NAME (WITH STRENGTH) SUB-CATEGORY

1 Itopride Hydrochloride 50 mg Prokinetic Agent

2 Pancreatin 170 mg + Activated Dimethicone 80 mg Digestive Enzymes + Antifoaming Agent

3 N-Acetyl L-Cysteine 600 mg Mucolytic / Antioxidant

4 Letrozole 2.5 mg Anticancer (Aromatase Inhibitor)

5 Febuxostat - 40 mg / 80 mg Anti-Gout (Xanthine Oxidase Inhibitor)

6 Ondansetron - 4 mg (MD Tab) Antiemetic (5-HT3 Antagonist)

7 Deflazacort - 6 mg / 12 mg / 24 mg / 30 mg Corticosteroid / Anti-inflammatory

8 Ursodeoxycholic Acid - 150 mg / 300 mg Hepatoprotective / Gallstone Dissolution

9 Aciclovir Tablets - 200 mg / 400 mg / 800 mg Antiviral (Herpes Treatment)

10 Isoxsuprine - 10 mg Vasodilator / Obstetric Use (Preterm Labor)

11 Doxylamine Succinate - 10 mg + Pyridoxine - 10 mg + Folic Acid - 2.5 mg Antiemetic (Pregnancy-Induced Nausea)

12 Lithium Carbonate - 300 mg Mood Stabilizer (Bipolar Disorder)

MISCELLENEOUS

ANTI MALARIAL

CNS DRUGS

ORTHOLOGY | VITAMINS (SUPPORTING)

ERECTILE DYSFUNCTION

Neuropathic Pain Combo (GABA Analog + TCA)

Nootropic / Cognition Enhancer/Neuroprotectant

ANTIHISTAMINE | HEMATINIC ( COMBOS )

Xanthine Derivative + LTRA (Antiasthmatic)

Antiemetic / Antihistamine

Antimalarial


